e arad I

QP CODE: 23144855 |‘|||!3!l4|4!355|||‘| RegNO  : o

Name L ——

M A DEGREE (CSS) EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER 2023

Third Semester
Faculty of Language and Literature
M A SANSKRIT SPECIAL (NYAYA)
CORE - SA020301 - POETICS AND DRAMATURGY
2019 ADMISSION ONWARDS
E441279B

Time: 3 Hours Weightage: 30
Part A (Short Answer Questions)

Answer any eight questions.

Weight 1 each.

1. 3R & ?
2. AHCHd HIAYASY HiaTaudrSHI 1 ?

3. THCER ST derg 3 arRH fhgead |

4. IaHDIA fby 2

5. TobH ATH YT amum 2
6. ISTTD BR: ST DY R Yea W arAdhdl HuRd |
7. o= TRIAgRI Srergriaan fRya:- favredd|

10. UdTh TR T&fuf fobey 2
(8x1=8 weightage)
Part B (Short Essay/Problems)
Answer any six questions.

Weight 2 each.

1. 78: Gl 8q: 1 g : T PToqigd A0 e g¢: 7 gad:-fa=eyd |
12. TEUMHEH Yfduredd |

[l atanedis Page 112 Turn Over



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

SfHTawTe 3if¥aufeiare sreaumifeRn fagead|
e Wy fawread|
TRITITGRT gy faziead|
g aguaaRIcdn BarTH yfquredd|
Tifecguuidasiean fam=fafl favread |
TehTed fFRsTad |
Part C (Essay Type Questions)
Answer any two questions.
Weight 5 each.
3 agfded favread|
HHCIIGRN Yfekiard fawread |
YT} HRTHTI&T] Ufauradd |
RIS RATIIgT Aleh e fazead|
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(6%2=12 weightage)

(2x5=10 weightage)
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